DA9275.004
23 April 2003
1 (10)
MAS9275
IC FOR 10.00 – 36.00 MHz VCXO
•  Low Power
•  Wide Supply Voltage Range
•  Square Wave Output

23 April 2003
10 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9275ATC1 IC FOR 2.8 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 400 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275ATG1 IC FOR 2.8 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275ASM1-T IC FOR 2.8 V VCXO MSOP-8 Tape & Reel/5000 pcs/reel
MAS9275BTC2 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 400 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275BTG2 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275BSM2-T IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO MSOP-8 Tape & Reel/5000 pcs/reel
MAS9275BTC3 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 400 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275BTG3 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO EWS tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 1.220 x 1.290 mm
MAS9275BSM3-T IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO MSOP-8 Tape & Reel/5000 pcs/reel
Please contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy